
24/04/2022 22/05/2022 19/06/2022 28/08/2022 TOTAL

1 - Lead Rein Jumping 30cm

130 Charlotte Gooch Crinllys Robin 6 4 6 16

251 Isla Wallace Pantymel Troy 7 7 7 21

274 Esme Pinnington Fairy 5 5

2 - Tots Jumping 30cm

248 Ivy Bruce mav 6 3 7 16

109 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 1 1

250 Holly Acton GRAYBETS CHAMPION 1 1

215 Annabel Wetters Honeydew Starlet 5 5

111 Ruby Barton-Firbank Coednor Rosso 7 7

112 Lacey Barton_Firbank Lady Daphne 4 4

233 Grace Wade Patronus 1 3 4

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 1 7 6 14

251 Isla Wallace Pantymel Troy 1 6 5 12

212 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 3 1 4

281 Bonnie Inskip Minnie Mouse 5 5

275 Holly Everette Teddy Bear 4 4

242 Sienna Toole Robenn Moon Raker 1 1

286 Jane Eyre Cody 1 1

130 Charlotte Gooch Crinllys Robin 1 1

3 - Jumping 40cm

100 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy (Sugar Rush) 7 1 7 15

118 Brianna Wright Pouncehill Flash Lad 3 3

119 Joanna Wright Barley Sugar 2 2

248 Ivy Bruce mav 1 2 5 8

109 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 1 1 1 3

196 Annie Kandel Bella 5 5

117 Sarah-Jayne Stuttard Damlane The Crusader 1 1

WILMSLOW RIDING CLUB

SHOW POINTS 2022



112 Lacey Barton_Firbank Lady Daphne 1 1

111 Ruby Barton-Firbank Coednor Rosso 1 1

190 Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 4 1 4 9

275 Holly Everett Graybets Strawberry Twist 1 1

240 William McNamara Jagged Edge 1 1

240 William McNamara Winneydene floating light 1 1

146 Eve Clifford Indie 6 7 13

229 Jen Platt ZK Vychinskjy 1 1

251 Isla Wallace Pantymel Troy 1 1

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 1 6 7

215 Annabel Wetters Honeydew Starlet 1 1

233 Grace Wade Patronus 3 3

242 Sienna Toole Dominus Malum 3 3

185 India Lomas 3 3

275 Holly Everette Teddy Bear 1 1

286 Jane Eyre Cody 1 1

4 - Jumping 50cm

100 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy (Sugar Rush) 1 5 5 11

238 Alex Wood Isla 2 2

119 Joanna Wright Barley Sugar 1 1

109 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 1 1 3 5

177 Molly Guy Mr Pip 6 6

196 Annie Kandel Bella 3 3

227 Danielle Williams Easter Sash 7 6 7 20

216 Caitlin Wetters Honeydew Starlet 1 2 3

111 Ruby Barton-Firbank Coednor Rosso 5 5

240 William McNamara Winneydene floating light 1 1

240 William McNamara Jagged Edge 4 4

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 1 1

190 Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 1 1 4 6

185 India Lomas 7 7

275 Holly Everette Teddy Bear 1 1

248 Ivy Bruce Mav 2 2

5 - Jumping 50cm

118 Brianna Wright Pouncehill Flash Lad 6 6

146 Eve Clifford Indie 7 7 7 21



183 India Cake-Gormley Inishnee Maggie 6 5 6 17

6 - Jumping 60cm

100 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy (Sugar Rush) 4 6 4 14

118 Brianna Wright Barley Sugar 1 1

177 Molly Guy Mr Pip 5 5

158 Georgia Rix Lil’misbehaving 7 7

227 Danielle Williams Easter Sash 1 7 7 15

216 Caitlin Wetters Honeydew Starlet 2 3 5

222 Alexandria Yates ROBBIE 6 6

270 Rosie Little Cloud 3 3

196 Annie Kandel Bella 1 1

109 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 4 3 7

109 Phoebe Smith Greybets Super Star 6 6

247 Natasha Phillipson Greybets Lady Luck 5 5

7 - Jumping 60cm

238 Alex Wood Isla 6 6

146 Eve Clifford Indie 7 7 6 20

183 India Cake-Gormley Inishnee Maggie 5 6 5 16

222 Alexandria Yates WRECK IT RALPH 4 4

247 Natasha Phillipson Set for the Stars 2 5 7

109 Phoebe Smith Graybets Superstar 3 3

206 Stephanie Gordon Christiano 1 1

271 Megan Ainsworth Blareau 4 4

250 Holly Acton Set for the Stars 7 7

8 - Jumping 70cm

177 Molly Guy Mr Pip 6 6

222 Alexandria Yates ROBBIE 7 7

270 Rosie Little Cloud 5 5

247 Natasha Phillipson Greybets Lady Luck 1 1

100 Claudia Wymbs Greybets Super Star 7 7

9 - Jumping 70cm

183 India Cake-Gormley Inishnee Maggie 6 5 6 17

222 Alexandria Yates WRECK IT RALPH 5 5

247 Natasha Phillipson Set for the Stars 7 7 14

271 Megan Ainsworth Blareau 4 4

206 Stephanie Gordon Christiano 3 3



250 Holly Acton Set for the Stars 7 7

146 Eve Clifford Indie 1 1

10 - Jumping 75cm

158 Georgia Rix Lil’misbehaving 5 6 11

247 Natasha Phillipson Greybets Lady Luck 5 5

11 - Jumping 75cm

163 Jessica Wright Salopian cavel 7 7 6 20

106 Millie Quantrill Cassius IV 1 1

192 Keira Martindale Unique Poem 4 5 9

250 Holly Acton Set for the Stars 7 7

222 Alexandria Yates Wreck it Ralph 1 1

12 - Jumping 80cm

158 Georgia Rix Lil’misbehaving 7 7 14

222 Alexandria Yates ROBBIE 6 6

13 - Jumping 80cm

163 Jessica Wright Salopian cavel 7 5 12

106 Millie Quantrill Cassius IV 1 1

247 Natasha Phillipson Set for the Stars 6 6 12

192 Keira Martindale Unique Poem 5 5

165 Jackie Spencer Daybreak 3 3

135 Eva Robson-Drew Arlequins Illusion 4 4

282 Jessica Broomhead Cleighrane jamie 7 7

14 - Jumping 85cm

135 Eva Robson-Drew Arlequins Illusion 6 6

7 Emma Yoxall Penny 5 5

192 Keira Martindale Unique Poem 7 6 13

222 Alexandra Yates Wreck it Ralph 1 1

158 Georgia Rix Lil'Misbehaving 7 7

15 - Jumping 1m

192 Keira Martindale Unique Poem 7 7

16 - Yearling, 2 & 3 Year Old In Hand

182 Susan Phillips Westside Stanley 6 6 12

260 Gabrielle Herd Forlan Honey Golden Dawn 7 7 7 21

143 Sammy Clare Glaramara Little Ivy 5 5

266 Oliver Cumbes Johnscroft Ladyluck 5 6 11



15 Amy Bagley Atto Nova 4 4

17 - Best Turned Out In Hand

206 Stephanie Gordon Cristiano Z 2 2

256 Anthony Renshaw He’zanarab 2 6 7 15

103 Holly Brereton HJB Duchess of Emeralds 7 7

255 Amber Jenkinson Hattie (fancy that) 5 5

263 Ashley Schofield Collytown Golden Nugget 6 7 6 19

262 Oliver O'Brien Katie 4 4

17A Foreign Breeds

206 Stephanie Gordon Cristiano Z 7 7

15 Amy Bagley Atto Nova 3 3

263 Ashley Schofield Allstars 6 6

18 - Coloured, Spotted, Palomino, Dun or Roan Horse/Pony In Hand

160 Sarah Sargeant Devine Tomorrow's Blessing 1 1 2 4

227 Danielle Williams Lyme Park Jubilee Rose 2 2

249 Yvonne Vickers Cappucino 1 1

245 Nicola Topham Delilah 1 1

255 Amber Jenkinson Hattie (fancy that) 1 3 4

219 Dee Stevenson Grand Atlantic Pride 7 1 3 11

260 Gabrielle Herd Forlan Honey Golden Dawn 5 3 6 14

263 Ashley Schofield Strikes Wildflower 6 4 7 17

241 Alexa Toole Dominus Malum 1 1

271 Megan Ainsworth Havenbeach Foxtrot 3 3

101 Sophie Spencer Tulyrogg Rose Petal 7 4 11

266 Oliver Cumbes Johnscroft Ladyluck 1 5 6

19 - Cob In Hand

160 Sarah Sargeant Devine Tomorrow's Blessing 7 6 6 19

144 Roe Clare Belmont Lad 6 6

101 Sophie Spencer Tulyrogg Rose Petal 4 4

244 Ruby Davies Romeo 7 7

20 - Mountain & Moorland Mixed Height In Hand

Small Breeds

201 Rachelle Maria Jones Underhill Country Dance 7 7 14

250 Holly Acton GRAYBETS CHAMPION 4 4

260 Gabrielle Herd Forlan Honey Golden Dawn 6 5 11



143 Sammy Clare Glaramara Little Ivy 3 3

269 Gabrielle Herd Forlan Honey Golden Dawn 5 5

212 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 3 3

Large Breeds

226 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 6 3 4 13

243 Taylor Anthony Thorn Beck Cracker 3 7 10

117 Sarah-Jayne Stuttard Damlane The Crusader 1 1

164 Ella Spencer Nerques Ballet Blue 1 1

174 Jack Roberts Braeford Osprey 2 2

229 Jen Platt Charellbre Sir Dennis 5 1 6

266 Oliver Cumbes Llanfyllin Casper 4 6 10

21 - Horse/Pony In Hand

Pony

243 Taylor Anthony Thornbeck Cracker 7 7 14

262 Oliver O’Brien Katie 6 6

236 Alana Burd Sangwyn Celynwen 7 6 13

263 Ashley Scofield Allstars 3 3

Horse

206 Stephanie Gordon Cristiano z 7 4 5 16

160 Sarah Sargeant Devine Tomorrow's Blessing 6 7 4 17

256 Anthony Renshaw He’zanarab 3 5 1 9

22 - Veteran Horse/Pony In Hand

15-20 years

143 Sammy Clare Roos Dead Ringer 7 7

217 Lily Butler Pizwell Kestrel 6 5 2 13

263 Ashley Scofield Collytown Golden 5 5

143 21+ years

219 Dee Stevenson Grand Atlantic Pride 7 1 5 13

163 Jessica Wright Salopian cavel 6 4 7 17

262 Oliver O’Brien Katie 5 5

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 5 7 4 16

23 - Tots Handler



212 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 7 7 7 21

269 Maggie Pye Ginger 5 5 6 16

228 Emily Holmes Chyna Doll 5 5

223 Nina Robinson Llanaylln Awstin 6 6

109 Phoebe Smith Greybets Little Legs 5 5

24 - Young Handler

154 OLIVIA LONGTON LINKSBURY MR PEACH 6 1 6 13

246 Brooke Owens Fairy 4 2 5 11

268 Georgie Pye Wizard 7 6 7 20

217 Lily Butler Peeswell Kestral 3 3

274 Esme Pinnington Fairy 1 1

252 Connie Howard Perfect Pete 4 4

25 - Junior Handler

250 Holly Acton GRAYBETS CHAMPION 6 6

103 Holly Brereton HJB Duchess of Emeralds 7 7

236 Alana Burd Sangwyn Celynwen 7 7 14

267 Maria Booth Skellorn Dynasty 5 5

26 - Bonny Pony In Hand

213 Kalika McDonald Daisy 4 6 7 17

227 Danielle Williams Lyme Park Jubilee Rose 6 6

109 Phoebe Smith Greybets Little Legs 5 4 9

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 7 4 6 17

27 - Pony The Judge Would Most Like To Take Home - In Hand

217 Lily Butler Pizwell Kestrel 6 4 6 16

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 5 3 5 13

252 Connie Howard Perfect Pete 6 1 7

141 Harry Wills Cracker 5 5

109 Phoebe Smith Greybets Little Legs 2 3 5

28 - Pony With The Nicest Tail - In Hand

213 Kalika McDonald Daisy 6 6 6 18



29 - Pony With The Cheekiest Face - In Hand

217 Lily Butler Pizwell Kestrel 7 5 4 16

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 5 4 5 14

252 Connie Howard Perfect Pete 3 3

109 Phoebe Smith Greybets Little Legs 6 7 13

286 Jane Eyre Cody 3 3

30 - Green Horse/Pony

229 Jen Platt Charbelle Sir Denis 4 4 8

117 Sarah Jayne Stuttard Drombane the Crusader 6 6

101 Sophie Spencer Tulyrogg Rose Petal 5 5

123 Holly McMullen Hillview Hazylad 6 6

31 - Ridden Showing

271 Megan Ainsworth Havenbeach Foxtrot 6 6 1 13

231 Lily Grace Crossland Caithness Bertie Bassett 7 7 7 21

288 Daisy Jewell Tiara 6 6

32 - Novice Ridden Showing

229 Jen Platt ZK Vychinskjy 3 3

226 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 3 3

287 Charlotte Jones Romeo 5 5

288 Daisy Jewell Tiara 3 3

33 - Ridden Horse or Pony of Cob Type

220 Hannah Plant Yasmin 3 5 6 14

203 Kathryn Whitlow Lockside Sunny Boy 1 3 5 9

11 Michelle Elswood Lady Violet 1 1

114 Victoria Mcloughlin Casanova 2 4 6

7 Emma Yoxall Horizons Cracker 5 5

255 Amber Jenkinson Hattie (fancy that) 1 1

144 Roe Clare Belmont Lad 1 1

167 Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix 6 7 7 20

244 Ruby Davis May 6 6

34 - Ridden Coloured, Spotted, Palomino, Dun or Roan

220 Hannah Plant Yasmin 1 4 5 10

203 Kathryn Whitlow Lockside Sunny Boy 1 2 4 7

221 Hannah Bloor Breeze 1 1

11 Michelle Elswood Lady Violet 1 1



114 Victoria Mcloughlin Casanova 1 1

232 Maisy Meehan HARRISWOOD HERO 1 1

190 Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 2 2 4

7 Emma Yoxall Horizons Cracker 1 1

255 Amber Jenkinson Hattie (fancy that) 1 1

271 Megan Ainsworth Havenbeach Foxtrot 5 6 1 12

167 Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix 4 7 7 18

219 Dee Stevenson Grand Atlantic Pride 1 2 6 9

241 Alexa Toole Dominus Malum 1 5 6

34A Foreign Breeds

35 - Racehorse to Riding Horse

162 Jacqui Brown More Gold 7 7 7 21

259 Clare Renshaw He’zanarab 6 6 6 18

36 - Lead Rein Pony

130 Charlotte Gooch Crinllys Robin 5 5

213 Kalika McDonald Daisy 6 5 7 18

237 Lyla Jones Abercippyn Spritely 7 4 6 17

214 Ella Rose Hyett Towergate Tuffety 6 6

228 Emily Holmes Brynseion Montegue 7 7

37 - Lead Rein Mountain & Moorland Pony

202 Breanna Iris Jones Underhill Country Dance 5 5 10

277 Emily Hill Thistledown Luigi 7 6 7 20

228 Emily Holmes Brynseion Montegue 6 7 13

214 Ella Rose Hyett Towergate Tuffety 3 3

141 Harry Wills Cracker 4 4

237 Lyla Jones Abercippyn Spritely 4 6 10

38 - First Ridden Pony

212 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 5 6 11

194 Pearl Morris Quinton Golden Crusader 7 6 1 14

241 Alexa Toole Dominus Malum 6 5 7 18

223 Nina Robinson Llanyllyn Awstin 4 4

281 Bonnie Inskip Popalbee Minnie Mouse 7 7

39 - Pony of Hunter Type



242 Sienna Toole Dominus Malum 5 5

194 Pearl Morris Quinton Golden Crusader 6 7 7 20

231 Lily Grace Crossland Caithness Bertie Basset 7 6 6 19

185 India Lomas Popalbee Minnie Mouse 5 5

40 - Ridden Hunter

143 Sammy Clare Roos Dead Ringer 7 7

221 Hannah Bloor Breeze 6 6

205 Cath Clappison King Levis 6 6 12

41 - Veteran Horse or Pony Ridden

143 Sammy Clare Roos Dead Ringer 4 4

237 Lyla Jones Abercippyn spritely 3 3

165 Jackie Spencer Daybreak 5 5

219 Dee Stevenson Grand Atlantic Pride 7 3 7 17

229 Jen Platt ZK Vychinskjy 1 1

162 Jacqui Brown More Gold 6 4 4 14

265 Nancy May Thompson Arborlaw Bounce 6 6

166 Grace Welsby Newbrook Diamond 5 5

189 Sarah Kirk Cheekie Charlie 6 6

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 3 3

190 Bella Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 2 2

42 - Ridden Mountain & Moorland, Small Breeds & Large Breeds

Small Breeds

154 OLIVIA LONGTON LINKSBURY MR PEACH 7 4 4 15

267 Maria Booth Skellorn Dynasty 6 6

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 3 3

Large Breeds

193 Elise Morris Greenholme Elgin 7 6 7 20

250 Holly Acton GRAYBETS CHAMPION 5 5

226 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 4 6 10

117 Sarah-Jayne Stuttard Damlane The Crusader 1 1

7 Emma Yoxall Rupert 3 3

174 Jack Roberts Braeford Osprey 2 2

164 Ella Spencer Nerques Ballet Blue 2 2



43 - Best Turned Out

224 Clara Elswood Elvis 6 6

262 Oliver O’Brien Katie 5 6 11

277 Emily Hill Thistledown Luigi 7 7 7 21

242 Sienna Toole Dominus Malum 5 5

287 Charlotte Jones Romeo 6 6

44 - Leading Rein Equitation

130 Charlotte Gooch Crinllys Robin 6 6 12

269 Maggie Pye Ginger 4 5 5 14

228 Emily Holmes Brynseion Montegue 7 7

277 Emily Hill Thistledown Luigi 5 7 7 19

214 Ella Rose Hyett Towergate Tufftey 6 6

45 - Tiny Tots Ridden Equitation

109 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 4 4

228 Emily Holmes Brynseion Montegue 6 7 13

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 7 7 6 20

277 Emily Hill Thistledown Luigi 3 4 7

223 Nina Robinson Llanyllyn Awstin 5 5

202 Breanna Jones Underhill Country 5 5

212 Zetilla McDonald Daisy 5 5

241 Alexa Toole Ronenn Moonraker 3 3

46 - Tots Ridden Equitation

217 Lily Butler Landemann Dandelion 4 4

217 Lily Butler Pizwell Kestral 3 3 6

246 Brooke Owens Fairy 5 1 2 8

224 Clara Elswood Elvis 1 1

232 Maisy Meehan CHIP 7 7 7 21

233 Grace Wade Patronus 6 5 5 16

268 Georgie Pye Wizard 2 4 4 10

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 3 3

190 Bella Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 6 6 12

275 Holly Everett Teddy Bear 1 1

47 - First Ridden Equitation

154 OLIVIA LONGTON LINKSBURY MR PEACH 5 7 5 17

250 Holly Acton GRAYBETS CHAMPION 1 1



217 Lily Butler Landemann Dandelion 1 1

194 Pearl Morris Quinton Golden Crusader 6 1 7

232 Maisy Meehan HARRISWOOD HERO 7 6 6 19

233 Grace Wade Patronus 4 1 3 8

190 Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 2 1 4 7

275 Holly Everett GRAYBETS SuperStar 1 1

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 3 3

223 Nina Robinson Llanyllyn Awstin 2 2

255 Amber Jenkinson Hatty 5 5

166 Grace Welsby Newbrook Diamond 1 1

48 - Green Rider Equitation

217 Lily Butler Landemann Dandelion 5 5

157 Evie Rix Billy 7 7

268 Georgie Pye Ginger 6 7 7 20

49 - Junior Novice Equitation

271 Megan Ainsworth Havenbeach Foxtrot 7 7 1 15

146 Eve Clifford Indie 6 5 11

255 Amber Jenkinson Hatty 6 6

50 - Junior Open Equitation

153 REBECCA LONGTON COLETADABAH GARSON ORGA 7 7 6 20

231 Lily Grace Crossland Caithness Bertie Bassett 6 6 7 19

267 Maria Booth Skellorn Dynasty 5 5

51 - Senior Novice or Open Equitation

143 Sammy Clare Roos Dead Ringer 7 7

117 Sarah-Jayne Stuttard Damlane The Crusader 6 6 12

265 Nancy May Thomson Arborlow Bounce 7 7

52 - Riding Club Horse/Pony

Ponies

153 REBECCA LONGTON COLETADABAH GARSON ORGA 7 7 7 21

242 Sienna Toole Dominus Malum 5 5

267 Maria Booth Skellorn Dynasty 6 6

193 Elise Morris Greenholme Elgin 1 1

176 Zack Little Out of the blue 2 5 7



174 Jack Roberts Braeford Osprey 1 1

132 Lylah-Paige Young Heniarth Featherbed 4 4

257 Hollie Renshaw Lady 5 3 5 13

276 Katrina Furber Maesmynach High Noon 6 6

241 Alexa Toole Dominus Malum 1 1

286 Jane Eyre Lady 3 3

Horses

167 Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix 4 4

247 Natasha Phillipson Set for the Stars 3 3

143 Sammy Clare Belmont Lad 7 7

103 Holly Brereton HJB Duchess of Emeralds 6 6

126 Hannah Wardle Arianna 4 4 8

189 Sarah Kirk Cheeky Charlie 6 6

53 - Lead Rein Working Hunter

228 Emily Holmes Brynseion Montegue 7 6 13

283 Harriet Anyon Popalbee Minnie Mouse 6 6

274 Esme Pinington Fairy 5 5

277 Emily Hill Cadlon Valley Superman 4 4

130 Charlotte Gooch Chrillys Robin 5 5

54 - Tots Intro Working Hunter

228 Emily Holmes Brynseion Montegue 3 1 4

154 OLIVIA LONGTON COLETADABAH GARSON ORGA 6 2 7 15

241 Alexa Toole Dominus Malum 5 1 6

217 Lily Butler Pizwell Kestrel 1 2 1 4

223 Nina Robinson Llanylln Awstin 7 5 12

240 William McNamara Winneydene floating light 2 2

251 Isla Wallace Pantymel Troy 4 4

281 Bonnie Inskip Popalbee Minnie Mouse 6 6

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 7 6 13

233 Grace Wade Patronus 4 4

275 Holly Everett Teddy Bear 1 1

246 Brooke Owens Fairy 1 1

242 Sienna Toole Robenn Moonraker 1 1

55 - Intro Working Hunter

154 OLIVIA LONGTON LINKSBURY MR PEACH 2 3 5 10

176 Zack Little Out of the blue 4 4

132 Lylah-Paige Young Heniarth Featherbed 1 1



190 Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy (Galway Dancer) 1 1 2

252 Connie Howard Peter Pan 1 6 3 10

242 Sienna Toole Dominus Malum 6 5 11

223 Nina Robinson Llanylln Awstin 2 2

176 Zack Little Out of the Blue 4 6 10

117 Sarah Jayne Stuttard Damlone the Crusader 1 1

123 Holly McMullen Hillview Hazylad 1 1

new Hugo Bardusco-Marlow Telynau Coppelia 4 4

56 - Pre-Novice Working Hunter

154 OLIVIA LONGTON LINKSBURY MR PEACH 7 7 6 20

194 Pearl Morris Quinton Golden Crusader 3 6 7 16

176 Zack Little Out of the blue 5 1 5 11

218 Becky McCauley Commonfields crowning glory 1 1 2

132 Lylah-Paige Young Heniarth Featherbed 2 2 4

242 Sienna Toole Dominus Malum 4 4 8

185 India Lomas Tommy 1 1

new Hugo Bardusco-Marlow Telynau Coppelia 3 3

126 Hannah Wardle Arianna 1 1

123 Holly McMullen Hillview Hazylad 1 1

57 - Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter

154 OLIVIA LONGTON LINKSBURY MR PEACH 1 5 4 10

193 Elise Morris Greenholme Elgin 5 6 7 18

114 Victoria Mcloughlin Casanova 4 1 5

218 Becky McCauley Commonfields crowning glory 1 6 7

166 Grace Welsby Marleystone Brodie 7 7 5 19

164 Ella Spencer Nerques Ballet Blue 1 1

126 Hannah Wardle Arianna 1 1 2

132 Lylah-Paige Young Heniarth Featherbed 1 1

58 - Novice Working Hunter

227 Beatrice Keeley Bobby 1 1

194 Pearl Morris Quinton Golden Crusader 5 7 4 16

226 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 1 3 4

114 Victoria Mcloughlin Casanova 7 1 8

218 Becky McCauley Commonfields crowning glory 1 6 7

126 Hannah Wardle Arianna 1 1

185 India Lomas Tommy 1 1

205 Cath Clappison King Louis II 4 1 5



137 Lesley Craig Karnarth Dolan 5 5

132 Lylah-Paige Young Heniarth Featherbed 1 1

59 - Working Hunter Style & Performance

153 REBECCA LONGTON COLETADABAH GARSON ORGA 7 7 7 21

227 Beatrice Keeley Bobby 5 5

120 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 1 3 4

133 Natalie Hague Blue Merle 1 1

226 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caeb 1 1

152 Rachel Gornall Westside Oyster Bay 2 2

276 Katrina Furber Maesmynach Highnoon 1 1

205 Cath Clappison King Louis II 6 6 12

120 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 1 1

264 Lucy Burrows Ardcolumson 1 1

60 - Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter

153 REBECCA LONGTON COLETADABAH GARSON ORGA 7 6 7 20

226 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 1 4 1 6

120 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 1 3 1 5

166 Grace Welsby Rossalougla Luna 6 7 13

264 Lucy Burrows Ardcolumson 6 6

61 - Working Hunter Horse/Pony

165 Jackie Spencer Daybreak 6 6

282 Jessica Broomhead Cleighrane Jamie 7 7

62 - Working Hunter

153 REBECCA LONGTON COLETADABAH GARSON ORGA 6 1 6 13

110 Gemma Sumner Hollypark Ben 5 5

7 Emma Yoxall Penny 3 3

103 Holly Brereton Duchess of Emeralds 4 4

205 Cath Clappison King Louis II 5 4 9

146 Eve Clifford 6 6

282 Jessica Broomhead Cleighrane Jamie 5 5


